4. Rankas Kartonfabrikas slépo$anas maratons

Rezultati pa distancém

Grantini-1 100km (100 km)

v Num Grupa Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +- min/km Parstav

1 3 1 VM 45+ Juris Geérmanis 10 156:57.5 3.2 Mysport
meistari
(1971.-
1980.dz.9.)

2 2 1 VM viriesi Alvis Rogozins 10 29:03.4 +13:05.8 3.3 RKF SPORTS
(1981.- TEAM/
2007.dz.g.) Jaunsardzes

centrs

3 1 2 VM 45+ Marting Puring 10 46:24.4 +30:26.8 3.5 DAKO-
meistari Ziemelvidzem
(1971.- e
1980.dz.g.)

4 5 2 VM viriesi Davis Ende 10 19:02.0 +63:04.4 3.8 Arini
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

5 6 1 VM 55+ Uldis Lapsa 10 53:30.1 +97:32.6 4.1 Skanste/Virsi
meistari
(<=1970.dz.g.)

6 7 2 VM 55+ Aldis Suring 10 59:03.3 +103:05.7 4.2
meistari
(<=1970.dz.g.)

7 8 3 VM viriesi Agris Liepa 10 49:51.8 +153:54.2 4.7
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

8 9 1 SM sievietes  Kristine Spate 10 23:01.0 +307:03.4 6.2 LMI
(<=2007.dz.g.) Translations

Avoti 50km (50 km)
\% Num Grupa Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +- min/km Parstav

1 52 1 VP viriesi Viesturs Eglitis 5 30:42.4 3 RKF SPORTS
(1981.- TEAM
2007.dz.g.)

2 72 1 VP 45+ kungi Mareks Birkentals 5 31:19.7 +0:37.2 3 RAIMAKS
(<=1980.dz.g.)

3 67 2 VP viriesi Janis Zvaigznitis 5 32:15.0 +1:32.6 3 JS Dream
(1981.- Team
2007.dz.g.)

4 69 3 VP viriesi Uldis Spulle 5 32:15.8 +1:33.3 3 Team Eiduki
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

5 65 4 VP virie$i Alvis Sképs 5 42:23.4 +11:40.9 3.2 RKF Sports
(1981.- Team
2007.dz.g.)

6 55 5 VP viriesi Péteris Misin$ 5 42:30.4 +11:47.9 3.2 RKF Sports
(1981.- Team
2007.dz.g.)

7 68 2 VP 45+ kungi  Zigmars Zugiks 5 42:35.3 +11:52.9 3.3 Dako
(<=1980.dz.g.) Ziemelvidzem

e

8 73 3 VP 45+ kungi  Gints Bukovskis 5 43:59.7 +13:17.2 3.3 Vecie laiki
(<=1980.dz.g.)

9 76 6 VP virieSi Armands Pétersons 5 45:51.8 +15:09.4 3.3
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

10 51 7 VP viriesi Ivo Irbe 5 48:12.7 +17:30.2 3.4 Aerify
(1981.-

2007.dz.g.)



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MySport 20km (20 km)

53

56

57

59

64

75

58

71

66

60

61

74

79

63

7

80

54

70

62

v Num
1 229
2 201
3 227
4 202

VG

4 VP 45+ kungi Kristaps
(<=1980.dz.g.)

5 VP 45+ kungi Andris
(<=1980.dz.g.)

8 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

9 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

10 VP vrriesi Ivo
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

11 VP viriesi Ivars
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

1 SP sievietes  Aija
(<=2007.dz.g.)

Maris

Didzis

12 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

13 VP vrriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

Imants

Guntars

6 VP 45+ kungi Ugis
(<=1980.dz.g.)

2 SP sievietes Sandra
(<=2007.dz.g.)
14 VP viriesi Arturs
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

7 VP 45+ kungi Viesturs
(<=1980.dz.g.)

15 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

16 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)

17 VP viriesi
(1981.-
2007.dz.g.)
VP 45+ kungi Intars
(<=1980.dz.g.)

Artars

Marcis

Klavs

VP 45+ kungi  Marting
(<=1980.dz.g.)
VP viriesi Emils
(1981.-

2007.dz.g.)

Grupa Vards

1 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

2 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

3 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

4 VT virieSi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

Toms

Edgars

Radis

Vents

Egle

Leja

Klaués

Vecais

Lidaks

Vertuls

Jékabsone

Vadzis

Logins

Skopans

Volodina

Vitoling

Vucans

Aleksejevs

Dedzis

Zardins

Aboling

Niklass

Balodis

Uzvards Apli

Veits

Kokorevi¢s

Balodis

Lupkins

Laiks

54:10.9 +23:28.5

56:41.8 +25:59.3

01:59.0 +31:16.5

03:49.7 +33:07.3

06:20.1 +35:37.6

24:25.3 +53:42.8

24:54.6 +54:12.1

33:43.0 +63:00.5

39:48.4 +69:05.9

43:42.7 +73:00.2

45:32.6 +74:50.2

49:32.5 +78:50.1

03:44.1 +93:01.6

52:27.4

00:40.7

24:51.3

+/-

59:03.7

02:16.2 +3:12.5

03:09.6 +4:05.9

06:49.1 +7:45.3

min/km

3.5 Velo klubs
Sigulda

3.5 Ziemelkurzem

e OK

3.6 SK Vilani

3.7 Kelmeni

3.7 IvoFit

4.1

4.1

4.3 Trailinity

4.4 Alpha
Partners -
Pardo$anas
Apmacibas

4.5

4.5 Gulbene

4.6

4.9 Preii

3.7

4 Aerify

4.8 Vecpiebalga

Vecais

Kazléns

TRX Césis

Mrdftaji

Parstav

3.1 VSK
Burkanciems&
CcO

3.2 Rkf sports
team

3.3



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

203

236

247

235

226

240

237

220

239

232

222

243

208

225

245

246

231

217

238

241

210

214

212

249

1 ST J jaunietes
(>=2008.dz.g.)

5 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

6 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

1 ST sievietes
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)

7 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

8 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

9 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

10 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

11 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

2 ST sievietes
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)

12 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

3 ST sievietes
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)

13 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

1 VT 65+ kungi
(<=1960.dz.g.)

14 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

15 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

16 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

17 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

18 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

4 ST sievietes
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)

19 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

20 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

21 VT viriesi
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

2 VT 65+ kungi
(<=1960.dz.g.)

Estere

Andris

Intars

Madara

Kaspars

Voldemars

Normunds

Andis

leva

Raitis

Inese

Janis

Leontds

Gints

Andrejs

Rihards

Tomass

Ingus

Arta

Sandis

Mikelis

Janis

limars

Piksone

Habermanis

Reimandovs

Alberte-

Habermane

Pavuls

Kaktins

Spreslis

Pekuss

Adamovics

Kalnina

Bémers

Kokorevi¢a

Zvejnieks

Valdonis

Sképs

Ziema

Tomsons

Ozols-Ozolin

Kramins

Kramina

Siltis

Majors

Gailttis

Kramins

07:30.8 +8:27.1

07:47.1 +8:43.4

11:02.0 +11:58.3

11:39.7 +12:36.0

12:01.9 +12:58.2

12:42.8 +13:39.1

13:18.0 +14:14.3

13:28.5 +14:24.8

13:32.0 +14:28.3

13:40.0 +14:36.3

14:19.2 +15:15.5

15:03.7 +16:00.0

15:08.9 +16:05.2

15:10.4 +16:06.7

15:54.3 +16:50.6

15:56.8 +16:53.1

17:15.1 +18:11.4

17:32.2 +18:28.5

18:33.7 +19:30.0

19:14.1 +20:10.4

24:20.2 +25:16.5

24:39.8 +25:36.1

24:58.4 +25:54.7

27:35.4 +28:31.7

3.4 Privati

3.4 Velo klubs

Sigulda

3.6 Karkass.lv

3.6 Velo klubs

Sigulda

3.6

3.6 Komanda

(team)

3.7

3.7 Krimburgers

3.7

3.7 ZZK

3.7 Baldone

3.8 VSK
Burkanciems
& co

3.8 Vaivite

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.9 ZZK

3.9

3.9 A2

4.2 RKF Sports
Team
4.2

4.2 Bro

4.4



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Kelméni 7km (7 km)
v Num

211

230

224

206

242

218

221

233

209

216

234

244

223

213

248

215

VG
305

328

310

324

302

313

22 VT viriesi Agris
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)
1 ST 55+ damas Sarmite
(<=1970.dz.g.)

23 VT viriesi Ingus
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)
3 VT 65+ kungi  Péteris
(<=1960.dz.g.)

24 VT viriesi Mareks
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

25 VT viriesi Janis
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

26 VT viriesi Martins
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

27 VT viriesi Martins
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

28 VT viriesi Valdis
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

29 VT viriesi Gustavs
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)

4 VT 65+ kungi Janis

(<=1960.dz.g.)

5 ST sievietes  Jurita
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)
30 VT viriesi Edgars
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)
31 VT viriesi Valdis
(1961.-
2007.dz.g.)
6 ST sievietes  Ulrika
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)
7 ST sievietes  Madara
(1971.-
2007.dz.g.)

Grupa Vards

1 VV 16 jaunieSi Kristers
(2009.-
2010.dz.g.)

1 VV virie$i Artars
(<=2008.dz.g.)

18V 14 Adriana
meitenes
(2011.-
2012.dz.g.)

2 VV 16 jaunie$i Armands
(2009.-
2010.dz.g.)

2 VV viriesi Raivis
(<=2008.dz.g.)

3 VV viriesi Raivis
(<=2008.dz.g.)

Spalving

Gobina

Arsts

Ering

KreiSmanis

Pétersons

Laizans

Mednis

Podnieks

Circans

Rukmane

Zeidmanis

Groza

Plotniece

Lazda

Uzvards Apli

Beikulis

Andersons

Eisaka

Rutkis

Markuss

Bergs

Laiks

28:03.0 +28:59.3

28:46.3 +29:42.6

29:55.0 +30:51.3

30:28.1 +31:24.4

34:04.1 +35:00.4

34:30.9 +35:27.2

37:53.8 +38:50.1

38:39.0 +39:35.3

44:56.0 +45:52.3

45:36.9 +46:33.2

47:41.4 +48:37.7

47:47.9 +48:44.2

49:08.8 +50:05.1

12:05.4 +73:01.7

40:19.5 +101:15.8

07:45.1 +8:41.4

+/-

25:17.2

25:20.8 +0:03.5

26:47.7 +1:30.5

28:02.0 +2:44.8

31:10.2 +5:52.9

31:11.4 +5:54.2

44

4.4 Gulbene

4.5 Team EZI

4.5

4.7 GM3

4.7 Volvo FIX

Darbnica

4.9 Meza Stelles

4.9

5.2 SK
Lejasciems /
MK Ape

5.3 Bumbuli
racing team

54

5.4 Latvian

Cycling Girls

5.5

6.6

8 Plotnieku

Tribe

6.8

Parstav

3.6 Vecpiebalga

3.6 AA gridas

3.8 Ogres biatlona
klubs

4 Gulbenes
BJSS

4.5

4.5



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

338

325

303

318

323

301

337

304

312

308

309

316

340

339

314

319

315

320

329

317

4 VV virieSi Raivo
(<=2008.dz.g.)

18V 16 Patricija
jaunietes
(2009.-
2010.dz.g.)

1 SV sievietes  Laura
(<=2008.dz.g.)

5 VV vrriesi Janis
(<=2008.dz.g.)

1 VV 12 zéni Tomass
(>=2013.dz.g.)

6 VV viriesi Artars
(<=2008.dz.g.)

7 VV viriesi Janis
(<=2008.dz.g.)

8 VV viriesi Dzintars
(<=2008.dz.g.)

2 SV sievietes  Gunta
(<=2008.dz.g.)

3 SV sievietes  Laura
(<=2008.dz.g.)

4 SV sievietes  Anda
(<=2008.dz.g.)

18Vv12 Hanna
meitenes
(>=2013.dz.g.)

2 8V12 Alise
meitenes
(>=2013.dz.g.)

5 SV sievietes  Saiva
(<=2008.dz.g.)

38V12 Agate
meitenes
(>=2013.dz.g.)

6 SV sievietes Baiba
(<=2008.dz.g.)

7 SV sievietes Inga
(<=2008.dz.g.)

8 SV sievietes  Veronika
(<=2008.dz.g.) Monika

1 VV 14 zéni Krisjanis
(2011.-
2012.dz.g.)

9 SV sievietes  Liga
(<=2008.dz.g.)

2 VV 12 zéni Austris
(>=2013.dz.g.)

10 SV sievietes  Elina
(<=2008.dz.g.)

11 SV sievietes  Elina
(<=2008.dz.g.)

Graumanis

Rutka

Okmane

Klimons

Pekuss

Gailis

Ozoling

Lazda

Dudele

lgavina

Zvejniece

Rogozina

Rogozina

Pekuse

Siraka

Velika

Siraka

Stariska

Kronbergs

Sausina

Kronbergs

Ceple

Kronberga

31:45.8 +6:28.5

32:21.9 +7:04.6

33:50.6 +8:33.4

35:43.7 +10:26.5

35:56.7 +10:39.4

36:32.1 +11:14.9

36:38.1 +11:20.9

37:17.6 +12:00.3

37:19.6 +12:02.4

37:26.4 +12:09.1

37:58.5 +12:41.3

38:57.6 +13:40.4

39:11.6 +13:54.4

42:27.3 +17:10.0

43:03.4 +17:46.1

43:05.3 +17:48.1

45:03.3 +19:46.1

46:25.2 +21:08.0

50:44.4 +25:27.2

52:27.1 +27:09.8

52:39.9 +27:22.7

53:18.6 +28:01.4

58:51.3 +33:34.1

4.5

4.6 Gulbenes
BJSS

4.8

51 -

5.1 Krimburgers

5.2 Tevdarini

52

5.3

5.3 Budaskalns

5.3 SK

Lejasciems

5.4 Vaivite

5.6

5.6

6.1 Krimburgers

6.2 SK
Vecpiebalga

6.2

6.4 SK

Vecpiebalga

6.6

7.2 Tevdarini

7.5 Tevdarini

7.5 Tevdarini

7.6

8.4 Tevdarini



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

321

341

330

326

336

333

335

334

332

12 SV sievietes  Egita
(<=2008.dz.g.)

9 VV viriesi Raimonds
(<=2008.dz.g.)

10 VV viriesi Marcis
(<=2008.dz.g.)

13 SV sievietes  Laura
(<=2008.dz.g.)

14 SV sievietes  Astrida
(<=2008.dz.g.)

3 VV 12 zéni Eduards
(>=2013.dz.g.)

15 SV sievietes  Gija
(<=2008.dz.g.)

4 8V 12 Emilija
meitenes
(>=2013.dz.g.)

11 VV viriesi Intars
(<=2008.dz.g.)

Engelmane

Zilite

Sparans

Perkone

Semjonova

Kalvitis

Kalvite

Kalvite

Kalvitis

00:28.4 +35:11.1

00:35.6 +35:18.4

05:01.1 +39:43.8

07:01.1 +41:43.9

07:44.4 +42:27 1

09:22.5 +44:05.3

09:24.0 +44:06.8

12:26.8 +47:09.6

12:27.4 +47:10.2

8.6

8.7

9.3 RARE

9.6

9.7

9.9 E-komanda

9.9 E-komanda

10.3 E-komanda

10.4 E-komanda



